Flashman II Portable Codec/Recorder
Simultaneous recording & transmission –
welcome to the next generation
  “There has never been
an easier way for Live News
       and Recording ...“
Flashman II
Networks

- SIP/RTP and other advanced IP
protocols for Audio-over-IP
Next Generation Portable Recorder Codec
Now, after 5 years unparalleled success,
MAYAH introduces its’ 2nd generation
Portable Recorder Codec, the Flashman
II. The original Flashman was a pure, high
quality digital recorder; Flashman II adds
the ability to simultaneously record whilst
transmitting the audio back to the studio.
Flashman II records to SD Cards & USB
sticks, supports most modern networks
and interfaces – WLAN, UMTS/3G and
Ethernet – and provides a wide range of
the most modern coding algorithms,
including two new, state-of-the-art audio
formats, MPEG 4 HEv2 and MPEG 4 AAC
ELD*; for “High Quality” and “Low
Latency” respectively.
The exciting new ability to Record locally,
while feeding Live gives reporters total
control over their material and the ability
to edit it further after transmission, for
subsequent re-use.
And thanks to MAYAH’s still unique
FlashCast technology, Flashman II is able
to automatically recognise, and connect
worldwide to almost any audio codec, in
any format. Ideal for on-location situations
where the destination codec is not known.
With Flashman II, MAYAH has built a
portable studio for the palm of your hand!
MAYAH, the IP Codec Company
IPWLAN,
UMTS
IP Audio Codec
Mic 1
Mic 2
Headphones
EditingUSB
SD
6: 100 / Trying
8: 100/ Ringing 7: 100/ Ringing
10: 200/ OK 9: 200/ OK
FLASHMANII /
SPORTY
11: ACK fritz@lab.mayah.com
3: fritz@mayah.com?
1: INVITE
2: 100 / Trying fritz@lab.mayah.com
5: INVITE
4: fritz@lab.mayah.com
Location Service
SIP Proxy
CENTAURI II
With AAC HE & AAC ELD, Flashman II offers todays most efficient coding
formats for any IP transmission and recording
FLASHMAN II CONNECTIVITY SIP – CALL FLOW
Advanced Codec Formats for live
transmission
- MPEG-4 HE AACv2 (high quality,
very low bit rates)
- MPEG-4 AAC ELD* (high quality,
low bit rates, very low delay)
Conventional Broadcasting Formats
- MAYAH’s FlashCast, including:
G.711, G.722, Layer 2, Layer 3
with automatic codec recognition
- 4SB ADPCM / MICDA and apt-X
(optional)
Optics & Usability